TEENAGE PARENT PROGRAM

DATA PANEL

ALTERNATIVE SCHOOLS with Arc CHILDCARE

FY  2004

	Grade


	# of Teenage Parents Served
	Status Of Teenage Parents At End Of School Year
	Number

Of

Children

Served

	
	
	Graduated
	Promoted
	Retained
	Withdrew
	

	6-8
	12
	
	4
	5
	3
	

	9
	13
	
	1
	7
	5
	

	10
	7
	
	4
	3
	0
	

	11
	19
	
	6
	8
	5
	

	12
	12
	10
	
	1
	1
	

	TOTALS
	63
	10
	15
	24
	14
	74


78% of Teenage Parents receiving childcare graduated, promoted or retained in school.

22% of Teenage Parents receiving childcare withdrew from school before graduation.

83% of seniors receiving childcare graduated from high school.

9% of Teenage Parents had more than one child in care.

FY 2005
	Grade


	# of Teenage Parents Served
	Status Of Teenage Parents At End Of School Year
	Number

Of

Children

Served

	
	
	Graduated
	Promoted
	Retained
	Withdrew
	

	6-8
	8
	
	5
	2
	1
	

	9
	13
	
	5
	5
	3
	

	10
	6
	
	4
	1
	
	

	11
	15
	
	8
	5
	2
	

	12
	13
	9
	
	3
	1
	

	TOTALS
	55
	9
	22
	
	7
	63

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


85% of Teenage Parents receiving childcare graduated, promoted or retained in school.

15% of Teenage Parents receiving childcare withdrew from school before graduation.

69% of seniors receiving childcare graduated from high school.

9% of Teenage Parents had more than one child in care.

* FY2006 Data is not available at this time.

